Inspired design,
ultimate control
Beautiful interface
solutions with user
friendly functionality
for every interior.
User Interfaces
EU

No Cover
Antumbra Series
Ordering information
AntumbraButton AntumbraTouch
Dimensions
Philips Antumbra
BP = Button Panel
TP = Touch Panel
DP = Display Panel
The base product naming
European
The panel is
also available in
Australian/North
American style
Button finish
W = White
M = Magnesium
S = Silver
B = Black (Touch only)
Rim finish
W = White
M = Magnesium
C = Chrome
A = Aluminium
B = Black (Touch only)
Button labeling
X = No labeling
L = Labeling
Not applicable to
AntumbraDisplay
PABPE-WW-X
8
8
 m
m
 (
3
.5
 in
)
88 mm (3.5 in) 23 mm (.9 in)
15 mm (.6 in)
8
8
 m
m
 (
3
.5
 in
)
88 mm (3.5 in) 22 mm (.9 in)
14 mm (.6 in)
88 mm (3.5 in)
8
8
 m
m
 (
3
.5
 in
)
36 mm (1.4 in)
27 mm (1.0 in)
AntumbraDisplay
Antumbra Online

Button configurations
Technical information and product
ordering codes for user interfaces and
options are outlined in this section.
Please contact your local Philips
Representative or Distributor for more
information and advice.
23Interior User Interfaces22 Interior User Interfaces
Standard Series
Ordering information
Configurable keypad
Grid plate DLPE DPWE
1 Button DLPE910
2 Button DLPE920 DPWE950
5 Button DLPE950
6 Button DLPE960
7 Button DLPE970 DPWE9100
10 Button DLPE9100
Dimensions
Detailed below are catalogue
numbers for the standard
keypad configurations, which

6 mm (0.2 in)
Color Touchscreens
Ordering information
Dimensions
DTP100*
DTP100 Stainless Steel (standard)
DTP100-BG Black Glass fascia (option)
DTP100-WG White Glass fascia (option)
DTP100-WALLBOX-RECESS METAL Recess metal wallbox
DTP100-WALLBOX-SURFACEMOUNT Surface mount wallbox
*Custom fascia finishes also available
– ask your Philips Representative.
DTP100 DTP170
DTP170*
DTP170 Stainless Steel fascia, no wallbox
DTP170-BG Black Glass fascia (option)
DTP170-WG White Glass fascia (option)
DTP170-WB Stainless Steel fascia, with wallbox
DTP170-WALLBOX Wallbox only
233 mm (9.2 in)
14
9
 m